
  

BOYS BASKETBALL 
2024-2025 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

C Team 

Day Date Times Opponent Location 

Tue 12/10/2024 6:30pm vs Cherokee Trail Riverdale Ridge HS 

Sat 12/14/2024 10:00am at Golden  Golden HS 

Sat 12/14/2024 11:30am vs Forge Christian Golden HS 

Mon 12/16/2024 4:00pm at Northfield Northfield HS 

Tue 12/16/2024 6:30pm vs Castle View Riverdale Ridge HS 

Thur 1/9/2025 5:00pm vs Prairie View* Riverdale Ridge HS 

Mon 1/13/2025 4:00pm vs Green Mountain* Riverdale Ridge HS 

Tue 1/14/2025 4:00pm at Westminster* Westminster HS 

Thur 1/16/2025 5:00pm vs Brighton* Riverdale Ridge HS 

Tue 1/21/2025 5:00pm at Boulder* Boulder HS 

Thur 1/23/2025 5:00pm vs Mountain Range Riverdale Ridge HS 

Sat 1/25/25 1:00pm vs Mead Riverdale Ridge HS 

Tue 1/28/2025 4:00pm at Northglenn* Northglenn HS 

Tue 2/4/2025 7:00pm at Prairie View* Prairie View HS 

Wed 2/5/2025 5:00pm vs Westminster* Riverdale Ridge HS 

Tue 2/11/2025 7:00pm at Brighton* Brighton HS 

Thur 2/13/2025 5:00pm vs Boulder* Riverdale Ridge HS 

Tue 2/18/2025 5:00pm at Mountain Range* Mountain Range HS 

Thur 2/20/2025 5:00pm vs Northglenn* Riverdale Ridge HS 

* League game 

 

 

  

 


